
Youth on Fire 
 Sacred Heart Youth Group 

 
For Grades 5 to 8 

Fridays:   6:30pm to 8:30pm 
 

Location: Christ the King Gym 
 

 
September to December 2023 
 
 

Friday, September 29   CKES Gym 
 
Friday, October 6     no Youth Group, Thanksgiving Weekend  
Friday, October 13       CKES Gym 
Friday, October 20   CKES Gym 
Friday, October 27   TBA 

 
 
Friday, November 3   CKES Gym 
Friday, November 10   no Youth Group, Remembrance Day 
Friday, November  17   CKES Gym  
Friday, November 24    TBA 
 
Friday, December 1    CKES Gym 
Friday, December 8   CKES Gym 
 

                     Christmas Break 
 

All children in Grades 5 to 8 are welcome! 
Please bring your indoor shoes. 
 

 
 

 


